
PARISH MINISTRY DIRECTORY 

LITURGY & WORSHIP COMMUNITY 

Altar Servers & Scheduling  Jane Clayton  610-597-9898  lovevball7@ptd.net 

Lectors/Commentators   MaryAnn Marshall 610-967-5132  randypcg@aol.com 

Communion Ministers  

          Mass    Pat Sullivan  610-509-9383  patrdldn@gmail.com 

          Assisted Living   Jeanne-Marie Maiale 610-967-5528  jmmaiale@gmail.com 

          Homebound   Anne Marie Cohen 610-781-4783  acogao60@gmail.com 

Sacristans    Alma Goodman  484-274-0535  almagoodman@icloud.com 

Ushers     Paul Zalewski  610-509-7529  paulzale@rcn.com 

Music Ministry 

          Cantors, Organists,  Pianists  Kathy Beck  610-865-9871 

          Contemporary Guitar Ensemble Jeanne-Marie Maiale 610-967-5528  jmmaiale@gmail.com 

          Choir    Carol Traupman-Carr 610-248-3122  traupman-carrc@moravian.edu 

First Friday Adoration   Barbara Ward  610-967-1561  

Prayer Group     Janet Mrazek  610-428-5899  jjmcrochet@yahoo.com 

Funeral Ministry   OPEN    

Baptismal Prep    Deacon Amadeo 484-358-6003  ellenmamadeo@gmail.com 

Church Cleaning   Barbara Ward  610-967-1561  

Church Decorating &    Alma Goodman  484-274-0535  almagoodman@icloud.com 
     Cemetery Landscaping 

FAITH EDUCATION 

PREP     Chris Kimock  610-965-6888  ckimock@stann-emmaus.org 

Becoming Catholic (RCIA)  Janet Mrazek  610-428-5899  jjmcrochet@yahoo.com 

GIFT (Faith/Bible Study) 

          Mondays    Dave Kirby  610-597-4686  susankirby@msn.com 

          Tuesdays    Jeff Landau  610-967-3534  jlandau@ptd.net 

We’re a WARM parish— 
Welcoming, Active, Relevant & Mission-driven! 

 

Come and See—Come and Be! 
Be a part of our vibrant community of  ministries, organizations, & activities! 

Rev. 6/17/19 

With nearly 50 active 

organizations & ministries, 

there’s a place for you  

at St. Ann’s! 
 

Join Us! 
Call or email one of our  

coordinators today.  

We’re waiting for YOU! 

 

www.churchstann.org 



PARISH LIFE 

Knights of Columbus  Fred Flemming  484-350-2560  fcflemming@gmail.com 

MOSAIC (Men’s Group) Mike Luciano  610-965-2140  luciano@ptd.net 

WASA (Women’s Group) Susan Miner  610-509-0023  flmngo13@aol.com 

Prime Timer’s (Senior Social) Dorothy Beck  610-967-3045   

Youth Ministry   Jim Friend     saintannyg@gmail.com 

CYO    Lynn Seagreaves    bonepa13@aol.com 

Fall Fest   Fred Flemming  484-350-2560  fcflemming@gmail.com 

Boy Scouts   Daniel Tarafas  908-300-7904  dantetar@aol.com 

Girl Scouts   Marg Iannace     redwhblue@hotmail.com 

Gardeners   Rose Parry     rrparry@ptd.net 

PASTORAL CARE  

Career Network  Peter Ognibene 610-554-6709  peter@workplace.com 

Accessibility Committee Pam Fleck  610-597-7633  pfleck@usa.net 

Accessibility–Medical Equip. Fred Caton  610-965-3408  

Home Visitors   Sally Gordon   610-966-3380  bobsallygordon@aol.com 

Transportation   Jim Knerr  484-661-6936  giggy410@ptd.net 

Prayer Shawl   Beverly Ruppert 484-809-1491  bevwar1@ptd.net 

Respect Life   Melissa Stewart 610-737-3225  melissastewart@hotmail.com 

Bereavement   Mary Helen Markowitz 610-426-4551  mh.markowitz@gmail.com 

Prayer Cards (Grief)  Debbie Cordes  610-984-7296  dac755@aol.com 

3-C (Widows/Widowers) Barbara Ward  610-967-1561  

Giving Tree (Christmas) Chris Kimock  610-965-6888  ckimock@stann-emmaus.org 

Helping Hands   Derek Demchak 908-319-0199  dd01@rcn.com 

Food Collection (C. Charities) Jeff Landau  610-967-3534  jlandau@ptd.net 

Ecumenical Food Bank  Mary Williams  610-967-5203  npmaryw@verizon.net     - 

Vocations   OPEN 

FINANCE Committee  Jared Markowitz 484-547-9965  oruggedone@gmail.com 

Collection Counters  Chuck Moniak     moniak152@aol.com  

SAFE ENVIRONMENT  Mary Jane Fair  610-393-4213  mjfair@ptd.net 

Go to our website: 

www.churchstann.org 
for even more  information 

about all of our groups  

and activities! 

Rev. 6/17/19 
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